

Trusted Supporter Application Form

Please choose which Trusted Supporters advertisement category you would like to support for a one-year subscription on the Shreveport Petroleum Data Association website (www.spdalogs.org).

Please complete this form and mail your check to: Attn: Natalie Wingrove 333 Texas Street, Suite 900 Shreveport, LA 71101

- O **Platinum Level** \$1,200 will show your logo or name with a hyperlink to your website or company business contact information (i.e. email address), if provided.
- O **Gold Level** \$600 will show your name with professional job description.
- O **Donor** \$250 will show your name listed as a Trusted Supporter on the Network page.

For Platinum Level: Please email your logo or image that you wish to use for advertising to Natalie at <u>natalie.wingrove@spdalogs.org</u>. For the best viewing, we recommend sending your high-resolution image as a .png file with a transparent background, and measuring at least 600px height and width. Contact Natalie if you have any questions about this.

Date Applied: ______Trusted Supporter's Name: ______

Trusted Supporter's Platinum Company Name or Gold Professional Job Description:

What category would you like to be listed under on the Network page? (Please select one.)

 O Geoscience Services O Land Services O Legal and Regulatory O Financial and Accoun O Operators 		 O Equipment Supply O Crude and Natural Gas Purchasing O Drilling and Well Services O Field Services O Other:
Phone number:	Email:	
Billing Contact Information	Address:	
Phone number:	Email:	

Thank you for your support.